Sep 08 2024 (11:59) India Rail Info 1

SMVD Katra - Jabalpur Special Fare Amarnath Yatra Special/01708 - Exp - WCR
JRC/Jalandhar Cantt. Junction to LDH/Ludhiana Junction
1h Om - 52 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SVDK [SMVD Katra 18:10 0 |1 0 57 |814 [NR
2 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 18:36 18:38 2m |0 |1 25 |55 (660 [NR
3 AT Jammu Tawi 19:36 19:42 6m |0 |1 78 |54 [344 |NR
4 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 21:32 21:37 5m |1 |1 177 |63 |326 [NR
5 [JRC [Jalandhar Cantt. 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 290 |52 (236 |NR
Junction
6 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 00:30 00:40 10m [0 |2 342 |65 [257 |NR
7 |JHL Jakhal Junction 02:38 02:40 2m (0 |2 [471 |92 (225 |[NR
8 |JIND |Jind Junction 03:27 03:30 3m [0 |2 543 |107 |224 |NR
9 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 04:02 04:04 2m |0 |2 |600 (56 [219 [NR
10 |[SSB Shakur Basti 05:08 05:10 2m |0 |2 659 |15 (217 |NR
11 |NDLS |New Delhi 05:55 06:10 15m 2 |671 |40 |214 [NR
12 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:21 06:23 2m |0 |2 |678 |70 |207 [NR
13 |FDB |Faridabad 06:41 06:43 2m [0 |2 [699 |51 (302 [NR
14 |(MTJ Mathura Junction 08:55 09:00 5m |0 |2 812 |43 |177 |[NCR
15 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 10:15 10:20 5m |0 (2 |86 |70 |167 [NCR
16 |MRA |Morena 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |2 945 (93 |175 |[NCR
17 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 |2 984 |69 |212 [NCR
18 |VGLJ |VGL JhansiJunction 13:25 13:35 10m [0 |2 1082 |51 |258 [NCR
19 |SGO |Saugor 17:55 18:00 5m |0 (2 1305 |77 |513 |WCR
20 (DMO |Damoh 19:00 19:05 5m |0 |2 1382 |52 |366 |WCR
21 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 21:10 21:15 5m |0 |2 1491 |42 |381 [WCR
22 |/BP Jabalpur 23:25 0 |2 1582 |- 411 |[WCR

Sep 08 2024 (11:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



